•  Available in Electronic and  Electro-mechanical models
•  Electronic versions available with LED status indicators
•  Models available for 24V and 230V operation
•  Large, easy to read scale
•  Locking and limiting as standard
Electronic/Electro-Mechanical
Thermostats providing accurate

applications, from radiator based heating applications to underfloor heating.
RMT Electro-Mechanical Room Thermostats
Type Code No. Operating
Voltage
Built-in
Thermometer
5K Night
Set-back (1) Switch Type Comments
RMT230* 087N111000 230 Vac SPDT no accelerator
RMT230 087N110000 230 Vac SPDT
RMT230T 087N112500 230 Vac • • SPDT
RMT24 087N119600 24 Vac SPDT
RMT24T 087N119700 24 Vac • • SPDT
(1) Night set-back is achieved using external time control.
RET Electronic Room Thermostats
Type Code No. Operating
Voltage
LED Status Indicators Switch
Type Comments
Power on (1) Stat Calling (2)
RET230P 087N743000 230 Vac SPDT Volt-free contacts
RET230NSB 087N701000 230 Vac • • SPDT 5K night set-back
volt-free contacts (3)(4)
RET24 087N701400 24 Vac • SPDT
RET24VF 087N701600 24 Vac • SPDT Volt-free contacts
RET24NSB 087N701800 24 Vac • SPDT 5K night set-back
volt-free contacts (4)(5)
(1) Power on indicator is lit when power is applied to thermostat.
(2) Calling indicator is lit when thermostat relay is energised and calling for heat.
(3) In night set-back version, power on LED changes colour during night set-back period.
(4) Night set-back is achieved by using external time control.
(5) Second LED is lit during night set-back periods.
Specifications RMT24 RET230 RET24 RET230
Switching differential <1°C <1°C <1°C <1°C
Operating voltage (±15%) 24 Vac 230 Vac 24 Vac 230 Vac
Contact rating 10 (4) A 10 (4) A 3 (1) A 3 (1) A
Temperature 8-30°C 8-30°C 5-30°C 5-30°C
Dimensions Wide 80mm 80mm 85mm 85mm
High 80mm 80mm 86mm 86mm
Deep 40mm 40mm 42mm 42mm
4 1 3 2
RP
RM
T2
30
 &
 2
4
 (3
05
1
12
/0
1)
T
N COM OFF ON
EL
EC
TR
O
N
IC
S
N L 3 4
N L ON OFF
RE
T2